JULY

AUG

SEPT

OoCT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUNE

FACULTY (FA) & SEMIMONTHLY (SM) PAYROLLS

FY20 CUTOFFS AND PAYDATES

PAY #
13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

10

11
12

PAPERWORK/
CHANGES DUE

IN PAYROLL
07/02/19
07/17/19

08/02/19
08/16/19

09/03/19
09/17/19

10/02/19
10/16/19

11/01/19
11/15/19

12/03/19
12/11/19

01/03/20
01/16/20

02/03/20
02/14/20

03/02/20
03/16/20

04/02/20
04/16/20

05/01/20
05/15/20

06/03/20
06/17/20

PAY DATES
07/16/19

07/31/19

08/16/19
08/30/19

09/16/19
09/30/19

10/16/19
10/31/19

11/15/19
11/29/19

12/16/19
12/31/19

01/16/20
01/31/20

02/14/20
02/28/20

03/16/20
03/31/20

04/16/20
04/30/20

05/15/20
05/29/20

06/16/20
06/30/20

START
DATE

07/01/19
07/16/19

08/01/19
08/16/19

09/01/19
09/16/19

10/01/19
10/16/19

11/01/19
11/16/19

12/01/19
12/16/19

01/01/20
01/16/20

02/01/20
02/16/20

03/01/20
03/16/20

04/01/20
04/16/20

05/01/20
05/16/20

06/01/20
06/16/20

END DATE
07/15/19
07/31/19

08/15/19
08/31/19

09/15/19
09/30/19

10/15/19
10/31/19

11/15/19
11/30/19

12/15/19
12/31/19

01/15/20
01/31/20

02/15/20
02/29/20

03/15/20
03/31/20

04/15/20
04/30/20

05/15/20
05/31/20

06/15/20
06/30/20



	CutoffmoFY19



